Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Sabine Wren, Galvanized Revolutionary Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 41 Count: 9

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x

Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR]

Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]

Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
Jedha Agitator [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]
Lothal Insurgent [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Ezra Bridger [SOR]

Red Three [SOR]
Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
Rogue Operative [SOR]
K-2SO [SOR]

3x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x For A Cause | Believe In [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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